Prima Categoria FVG - Gir. A

classifica completa 29° giornata
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27 15 93

Calcio Bannia

Ceolini

San Daniele

Sedegliano

Union Rorai
Unione SMT

‘ , Vallenoncello

Vivai Rauscedo

ki

="l
ég‘;uﬁ
=24

DR
30

17

20

27

19

14

11

11


http://www.tcpdf.org

